L)
- :
@ ENERGY AUTHORITY

On behalf of Atmautluak Tribal Utilities

Addendum 2
Invitation to Bid 15003
Freight, Foundation Installation, and Generator Module Installation

July 9, 2014

No Change
Submission of Bids

Bidders shall submit sealed bids in single (1) copy. All Bids including any modifications
or withdrawals shall be received prior to the bid opening; bids will be publically opened
at Authority’s Office on July 18, 2014 at 2:30 p.m. Alaska time, Willow Conference
Room.

Addendum 2 for clarification purposes.

Drawings S5 and E1.3 indicate installation of HP 10x57 piles. Due to material
availability AEA is furnishing HP 12x53 piles in lieu of the HP 10x57 indicated. These
are the 12"x12"x49’ H piles listed as item #4 under the Freight Manifest. All other
specifications remain unchanged.

Please acknowledge receipt of this addenda on the Bid Schedule when responding to
this invitation to bid.

End of Addendum 2
Thank you for your interest in this project.
Very truly yours,

(it hao \%9/”“

Althea S. Clapp, Senior Contracting Officer
aclapp@aidea.org

Page 1 of 1



